

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20308/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2010 DBCSA No.7859/2009 in SBCWP No.773/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH BHANODA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17932 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19611 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25663 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25976 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2726 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27691 of 2012

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27732 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31855 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31859 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31860 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31861 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31863 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31864 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31865 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 29/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Anjani Kr. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Rajat Soni, Adv.

Ms. Sonia Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.

Ms. Preeti Thanvi, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Pareek, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Mittal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up for final disposal on March 13, 2013.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|  
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|